
direzione: TREPALLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

LIV105 Livigno, Rasia/Li Pont, Aquagranda 08:15 10:15 13:40 17:15

LIV019 Livigno, Li Pont, S.Maria Scuole 07:05 08:17 10:17 11:12 12:55 13:42 16:00 17:17 19:35

LIV118 Livigno, Bondi, Carabinieri 07:07 08:19 10:19 11:14 12:57 13:44 16:02 17:19 19:37

LIV119 Livigno, Bondi, Cab. Mottolino 3 07:08 08:20 10:20 11:15 12:58 13:45 16:03 17:20 19:38

LIV013 Livigno, SS301, Monte Sponda 07:13 08:25 10:25 11:20 13:03 13:50 16:08 17:25 19:43

LIV011 Livigno, Trepalle, SS301 Passo d'Eira 07:15 08:27 10:27 11:22 13:05 13:52 16:10 17:27 19:45

LIV009 Livigno, Trepalle, SS301 Seggiovia 8 07:17 08:29 10:29 11:24 13:07 13:54 16:12 17:29 19:47

LIV007 Livigno, Trepalle, SS301/fr. Dali Sckola 07:18 08:30 10:30 11:25 13:08 13:55 16:13 17:30 19:48

LIV153 Livigno, Trepalle, SS301 7990 07:19 08:31 10:31 11:26 13:09 13:56 16:14 17:31 19:49

LIV005 Livigno, Trepalle, SS301 8478 07:20 08:32 10:32 11:27 13:10 13:57 16:15 17:32 19:50

LIV161 Livigno, SS3301 Vallaccia/fr. Presot 07:21 08:33 10:33 11:28 13:11 13:58 16:16 17:33 19:51

LIV003 Livigno, Trepalle, SS301/Arneira 07:22 08:34 10:34 11:29 13:12 13:59 16:17 17:34 19:52

direzione: LIVIGNO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

LIV004 Livigno, Trepalle, SS301/Arneira 07:23 07:57 08:38 10:38 11:30 13:13 14:03 17:38 19:53

LIV156 Livigno, Trepalle, Presot/Dal Pont 08:42 10:42 14:07 17:42

LIV158 Livigno, Trepalle, Plan/Ross 08:45 10:45 14:10 17:45

LIV160 Livigno, Trepalle, Presot/de Pila 08:46 10:46 14:11 17:46

LIV157 Livigno, Trepalle, Presot/Dala Corta 08:48 10:48 14:13 17:48

LIV149 Livigno, Trepalle, Li Pont Campetto 08:50 10:50 14:15 17:50

LIV163 Livigno, SS301 Vallaccia/Presot 07:24 07:58 08:51 10:51 11:31 13:14 14:16 17:51 19:54

LIV155 Livigno, Trepalle, SS301 8539 07:25 07:59 08:52 10:52 11:32 13:15 14:17 17:52 19:55

LIV152 Livigno, Trepalle, SS301/Dala Corta 07:26 08:00 08:53 10:53 11:33 13:16 14:18 17:53 19:56

LIV008 Livigno, Trepalle, SS301/Dali Sckola 07:27 08:01 08:54 10:54 11:34 13:17 14:19 17:54 19:57

LIV010 Livigno, Trepalle, SS301 fr. Seggiovia 8 07:28 08:02 08:55 10:55 11:35 13:18 14:20 17:55 19:58

LIV150 Livigno, Trepalle, SS301/deli Baita 07:29 08:03 08:56 10:56 11:36 13:19 14:21 17:56 19:59

LIV151 Livigno, Trepalle Crapena, Gesa Veglia 08:57 10:57 14:22 17:57

LIV012 Livigno, Trepalle, SS301 fr. Passo d'Eira 07:30 08:04 08:59 10:59 11:37 13:20 14:24 17:59 20:00

LIV014 Livigno, SS301, fr. Monte Sponda 07:32 08:06 09:01 11:01 11:39 13:22 14:26 18:01 20:02

LIV148 Livigno, SS301 1551 07:34 08:08 09:04 11:04 11:41 13:24 14:29 18:04 20:04

LIV026 Livigno, Freita/Borch, Casa Sanita' 09:07 11:07 14:32 18:07

LIV119 Livigno, Bondi, Cab. Mottolino 3 07:37 08:11 11:44 13:27 20:07

LIV117 Livigno, Pontiglia/fr. Taglieda 07:38 08:12 09:11 11:11 11:45 13:28 14:36 18:11 20:08

LIV019 Livigno, Li Pont, S.Maria Scuole 07:40 08:14 09:13 11:13 11:47 13:30 14:38 18:13 20:10

LIV105 Livigno, Rasia/Li Pont, Aquagranda 09:15 11:15 14:40 18:15

CORSE 1 - 6 - corse scolastiche attive solamente nei giorni di scuola

5 - MARRONE 


